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Luang Prabang

Hoi An

Ho Chi Minh City

Siem Reap

Halong Bay

7 or 9 night Mekong River Cruise  
on board Scenic Spirit

Cruise along the mighty Mekong 
and Tonlé Sap Rivers as part of your 
discovery of the diverse countries of 
the Indochina region.

THE MEKONG
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With up to only 68 guests on board, you’ll find the Scenic 
Spirit experience is more than an elegant, five-star river 
cruise. It’s your sanctuary and a small ship experience in a 
class of its own. Unpack your bags just once and settle into 
your spacious suite. Explore the light-filled public spaces 
and dining areas, where you can relax, indulge and dream, 
as the magical Vietnamese and Cambodian landscapes 
float by. Your experience will be one of unmatched luxury 
with enhanced protocols, for your health and wellbeing.

5-STAR SCENIC SPIRIT

Observation  
Lounge & Library
Sit back and relax with 
your favourite classic 
from our extensive, 

curated book collection.

Crystal Dining
Enjoy a delicious breakfast, 

lunch or dinner in our 
spacious restaurant with 

open seating. Enjoy fresh, 
homemade bread, yoghurt, 

jams and more each day. 

Balcony Suites with 
Scenic Sun Lounges

Watch the world go by 
from your private lounge, 
bedroom or Sun Lounge. 

River Café
Catch up with fellow guests 

for a casual meal or snack 
and relish a range of light 
refreshments while taking 

in the scenery. 

Sun Deck
Take in the views from the 

Sun Deck bar and watch the 
ever-changing panoramas, 
while enjoying a drink from 

the bar or enjoying the 
outdoor cinema.

Herb Garden
The secret to our 

delicious, fresh and 
flavourful on board 

cuisine.

Complimentary Wi-Fi
Share your Scenic Wonder 
moments with your loved  
ones with complimentary  

on board Wi-Fi. 

Royal Panorama Suite
Located on the Diamond Deck, 
these suites offer the ultimate 
indulgence with more space, 
a private terrace with outdoor 
Jacuzzi, separate lounge area 
and an oversized bathroom  

with a bath.

Vitality Pool & Bar
Relax in the Vitality Pool or 

simply enjoy the views with  
a drink at the bar.

Spirit Lounge
Located at the heart of the ship, 

this is the perfect place to unwind 
with our international selection of 
wines, beers, spirits, cocktails and 

specialty teas and coffees, and 
reflect on your day. 

Wellness Area
Delight in a Khmer  

massage, attend a morning 
yoga class or enjoy the 

services of the hair salon, 
sauna & steam room, and 

state-of-the-art gym. 
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BEDROOM

BATHROOM

BALCONY

JACUZZI
ENTRY

ENTRY

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

ENTRY

BEDROOM

BALCONY

Royal Panorama Suite

Including Private Outdoor Terrace  
80m2/861ft2

RS

Grand Deluxe Suite

Including Scenic Sun Lounge 
40m2/430ft2

RD

 Deluxe Suite

Including Scenic Sun Lounge  
32m2/344ft2

A B BB BA C CA

Cabin Categories
Diamond Deck Sapphire Deck Jewel Deck

RS Royal Panorama Suite B Deluxe Suite C Deluxe Suite

RD Grand Deluxe Suite BB Deluxe Suite CA Deluxe Suite

A Deluxe Suite BA Deluxe Suite

GEM DECK 3

12
13 15

14 16

3

JEWEL DECK

106 104 102 100

107 105 103 101

11

10

9

7

8

204

205
SAPPHIRE DECK

208 206 204 202

207 205 203 201

3

214 212

215 211

210

209

4

6

5

302

301

304

303

306

305

3

312 310

311 309

308

307

306 304

305 303

DIAMOND DECK 2

SUN DECK 1

7

8

9

3

10

11

15

1614

1312

3

3

3

1

5

6

4

2

1	� Sun Deck and  
Open Air Cinema

2	 Pool and Bar

3	 Elevator

4	 Outdoor Lounge

5	� Spirit Lounge

 6	  River Café

 7	  Galley

 8	  Crystal Dining

 9	  Gift Shop

10	  Reception

11	  Library

12	  Guest Laundry

13	  Gym

14	  Beauty Salon

15	  Steam Sauna

16	  Wellness Centre

Spirit Lounge

Pool Deck

Sun Deck

Crystal Dining

Diamond Deck
Jewel Deck Sapphire Deck Gem Deck Observation Lounge

Deck Plan

The deck plan and cabin layout images are an indication only and may vary.

Scenic Spirit, Mekong

Built 2016  |  Length 85 metres  |  Guests 68  |  Suites 34  |  Crew 50  

Scenic Aura, Irrawaddy

Built 2016  |  Length 65 metres  |  Guests 44  |  Suites 22  |  Crew 41 (Scenic Aura currently not sailing until further notice)  

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

BALCONY

JACUZZI

ENTRY

LOUNGE

ENTRY

BALCONY
BEDROOM

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

ENTRY

BEDROOM
BALCONY

Royal Panorama Suite

Including Private Outdoor Terrace  
70m2/753ft2

RS

Grand Deluxe Suite

Including Scenic Sun Lounge  
40m2/430ft2

RD

Cabin Categories
Diamond Deck Sapphire Deck Jewel Deck

RS Royal Panorama Suite B Deluxe Suite C Deluxe Suite

RD Grand Deluxe Suite BA Deluxe Suite CA Balcony Suite

A Deluxe Suite

Deluxe Suite

Including Scenic Sun Lounge   
32m2/344ft2

A B

The deck plan and cabin layout images are an indication only and may vary. Please note cabin 101 is 28m2. 

BA C CA

1	�  �Sun Deck

2	  Vitality Pool and Bar

3	  Foyer Stairwell

4	  Outdoor Lounge

5	  Mandalay Lounge

 6	  River Café

 7	  Galley

 8	  Bamar Dining

 9	  Gift Shop

10	  Reception

11	  Library

12	  Guest Laundry

13	  Gym

14	  Wellness Centre

Deck Plan
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ENTRY
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BALCONY

Balcony Suite

Including Scenic Sun Lounge   
24m2/258ft2

6

7

1

307 305

308 306

303 301

304 302

207 205

208 206

203 201

204 202

105 103

104 102

101

100

306

305

GEM DECK

JEWEL DECK

SAPPHIRE DECK

DIAMOND DECK

SUN DECK

54

6

2 3

3

37 8

9

10

11

1

13

3

14
12

Pool Deck

Mandalay Lounge

Sun Deck

Bamar Dining

Diamond Deck Jewel Deck Sapphire Deck Gem Deck Observation Lounge

https://www.scenic.co.uk/our-ships/our-space-ships/scenic-spirit
https://www.scenic.co.uk/our-ships/our-space-ships/scenic-gem
https://www.scenic.co.uk/our-ships/our-space-ships/scenic-gem

